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Air Table Lamp

SPEC # LZF74060
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The Air Table Lamp is sublime, graceful and

enchanting. Its shape exhibits the designer's
characteristic penchant for imaginative three-
dimensional forms. The Air lamp's pleats and folds
work to create a unique wood veneer light, one
whose character demonstrates balance with
equanimity and restraint. Available in a variety of
wood veneer finishes. Dimming switch on cord.

SHADE COLOR
BODY FINISH
WATTAGE
DIMMER
DIMENSIONS
BULB NOT INCLUDED
LAMP

SPEC #

Red

N/A
5w
Standard 120V
49cm
10.6"W x 19.3"H x 11"D .
19,3

1x LED/GU24/5W/120V LED

28cm
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27em
10,6"

LZF74060


https://www.lightology.com/
https://www.lightology.com/index.php?module=prod_detail&prod_id=455819&option_id=74060
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